Grabser Jassmeisterschaft 2023

Rangliste Mannschaften

Mannschaft
EMS-Jasser
EMS-Fraua
Mannerriege

Feuer

D-Leui
Schiitzenverein-Grabs
Amatnanni-u-Co
Jassclub-Kuhnenboden
Vet-FC-Gams-Grabs
EMS-Turner
Green-Monster
RUmli-A
Bergerbuebe
Team-Dividella
D-vier-Ass
betze-jasser
oOtschis-Fuulverrugts
VMC-Grabs
Landfrauen-Grabs
Spital-Grabs-A
Recyclebar-1
Schafli-Jasser
Choschtlig-Edelstaa-2
Choschtlig-Edelstaa-1
Gettnu

Rdmli-B
Di-Oberschte
Pensionarsjasser
EGGA-Holzbau
Moliets-2014
Trumpf-Buur
Piste-Nr14-Germil
Volltreffer
Familie-Kuhnis
Flamme
Lochgatter-dasserinnen
Recyclebar-2
Spital-Grabs-B
Piste-Nr14-Rosshag

JTZER

Total Punkte

Rang

5867
5776
5660
5516
5324
5320
5304
5286
5227
5226
5164
5161
5154
5149
5143
5134
5131
5086
5076
5073
5034
5011
4947
4923
4868
4861
4850
4847
4805
4796
4775
4760
4747
4747
4707
4682
4572
4492
4172
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